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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Doomben Thursday 3 January, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OPEN 03 Wrapped(P ] Balzen & N Tanti) Shannon Doyle 3 0.0 06 Advance Warning(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 6 0.0
1000 metres $0 07:30AM 04 Mystic Eyes(Chris Meagher) Tegan Harrison 4 0.0 07 Little Red Coupe(Michael Costa) Matthew 7 0.0
01 Ingeegoodbe(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith 1 0.0 05 Alpine Dancer(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith 5 0.0 Palmer
02 Malvern Estate(Desleigh Forster) Mark Du Plessis 2 0.0 06 The Party Girl(Chris Anderson) Ryan Wiggins 6 0.0 8 Maiden
03 Cool Sequence(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 3 00 07 Great Powers(Les Ross) Ms Tessa 7 0.0 1000 metres $0 08:40AM
04 Pressway(Steven O'Dea) Matthew 4 0.0 Townsend ' -

McGillivray 08 Belle Roc (NZ)(Brian Smith) Scott Galloway 8 0.0 gi Z'”ta' :rserfmie't Heathcote) Ryagr\]""?’j'”s ; g'g
05 Cymbalism(Chris Meagher) Ron Stewart 5 0.0 . strobaby(Les Ross) T elr.' en ’
06 Ponytales(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 6 00 = haiden ominson
07 HO z:eIS( (ghy‘ M ) Ms Mont ; 0'0 1000 metres $0 08:10AM 04 So Stunning(Bryan Dais) Boris Thornton 3 0.0
ard Ruler(Chris Munce s Montanna . ;
Sawa 01 Listen Mate(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 1 00 05 Fast Song(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway 4 0.0
02 Boomtown Lass(Chris Anderson) Daniel Griffin 2 0.0 06  Black Strata(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 5 0.0

2 OPEN 03 Imay Shout(Robert Heathcote) Tegan Harrison 3 0.0 07 Il:aetsa\r/]a Junglejuce (NZ)(Chris Tegan Harrison 6 0.0

1000 metres $0 07:40AM 04 Coco Fashion(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway 4 0.0 eagher)
01 Denarius(Brian Wakefield) Larry Cassidy 1 0.0 05 Green Mountain(Matthew Dunn) Jim Byrne 5 0.0 9 Maiden
02 Sunny Victory(Darleen Duryea) JimByrne 2 0.0 06  Firande(Chris Munce) Michael Murphy 6 0.0 1000 metres $0 08:50AM
03 El Campeador(Tony Gollan) MsTessa 3 0.0 07  Grand Whisper(Bruce Brown) Alannah 7 0.0 01 Missed the Alarm (NZ)(Steven Mark Du Plessis 1 0.0
Townsend Fancourt O'Dea)

04 Reckless Choice(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 4 0.0 02  Santarene(David Murphy) Michael Murphy 2 0.0
05  All Pluck(Tony Gollan) Alannah 5 0.0 Maiden -

Fancourt 1000 metres $0 08:20AM 03 Serlln.a(Bllly Healey) Jame.s Orman 3 0.0
06 Magstock (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) James Orman 6 0.0 01 Hafu(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 1 0.0 g: fmirlca.lrjrCat(;oEy Gollan) B :j”gtBymi : gg
07  First Crush(Chris Munce) Michael Murphy 7 0.0 02 Zoechelon(Robert Heathcote) Les Tilley 2 0.0 06 V\?t? :r:!( Enyd I(\)/I'aI:) | Cost ;a Pelwarb 6 0'0
08 Divine Dice(Chris Meagher) Tegan Harrison 8 0.0 03 Cairndow(Bryan Dais) Boris Thornton 3 0.0 . at Lizahead(Michael Costa) yar-1 u.m '

. 07  Sine Curve(Noel Doyle) Minehiko 7 0.0
04 Slave(Barry Lockwood) Dale Smith 4 0.0 Shimodai
3 Class 2 05 Cerise(Michael Costa) Matthew 5 00 modalre
1000 meti 0 07:50AM )
me.res $ _ Palmer 10 Maiden
01 Sornja(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 1 0.0 06 Hallside Rebel(Chris Munce) Anthony Allen 6 0.0 1000 metres $0 09:00AM
02 La Achiever (NZ)(Brian Smith) Mark Du Plessis 2 0.0 07 Garifullina (NZ)(Chris Anderson) Ms Montanna 7 0.0 01  Get Me Charlie(Michael Costa) Matthew 1 0.0
03  Snipstream(Michael Costa) RyanPlumb 3 0.0 Savva Palmer
04 Macewen(Tony Gollan) JimByme 4 0.0 . 02 Falcon Award(Darleen Duryea) Dale Smith 0.0
) Maiden .
82 ;efind(;hgugh:'(c::s ?n)derson) AntSOInYSA"iE Z gg 1000 metres $0 08:30AM 03 Addocarr(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 0.0
eikas(Robert Heathcote ale Smi . i inehi
. . 01 Black Mountain(Robert Dale Smith 1 0.0 04 Light And Fancy (NZ)(Noel Doyle) IV.I|neh|I§o 0.0
07 River Racer(Les Ross) Sheriden 7 0.0 Heathcote) Shimodaira
Tomlinson ) . . 05 Choice Missile(Tony Gollan) Alannah 5 0.0
08 Prince of Tie(Kelly Schweida) Michael Cahil 8 0.0 02 Little Thunder(Steven O'Dea) Mark Du Plessis 2. 0.0 Fancourt
03  Spirit of Cherokee(Chris James Orman 0.0 06 Boomista(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway 6 0.0
4 Class 2 Anderson)
1000 metres $0 08:00AM 04  Mishani Braveheart(Les Ross) Sheriden 4 0.0 11 Two-Years-Old Colts and Geldings
01 Mullaghmore(Steven O'Dea) Mark Du Plessis 1 0.0 05 Zollikon Miss(Brvan Dai 5 .Ti:lmion 00 840 metres $0 09:10AM
02 Full Nelson (NZ)(Brian Smith) Larry Cassidy 2 0.0 ollikon Miss(Bryan Dais) oris Thornton : 01  Ziemba(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith 1 0.0




02 Icelander(Chris Waller)

03  Shanahan(Chris Munce)

04 Nalssendoro(Barry Baldwin)

05 Vivendo Il Sogno(Matthew Dunn)

12 Two-Years-0ld Colts and Geldings
840 metres $0
01 Let's Conquer(Robert Heathcote)
02 City Smart(Robert Heathcote)
03 Snazz 'N' Charm(Matthew Dunn)
04 Flybridge(Barry Lockwood)

13 Two-Years-Old Fillies
840 metres $0
01 Say Haya(Pat Duff)
02 Jeweliana(Steven O'Dea)
03  Our Swan Lake(Tony Gollan)
04 Mama Says(Pat Duff)

14 OPEN
840 metres $0
01 Defence Missile(Les Ross)
02 Archade(Desleigh Forster)
03 TUMBLER(Barry Lockwood)
04 Capital Connection(Tony Gollan)

05 Double Superlative(Kelly
Schweida)

15 OPEN
840 metres $0
01 Miss Toorak Flyer(Jason Warren)
02  Scallopini(Steven O'Dea)
03 Meet Mr Taylor(Kelly Schweida)
04 Stella Ombra(Kelly Schweida)
05 Red Colour(Les Ross)

16 Class 2
840 metres $0
01 I Am Venus(Billy Healey)
02 Pass of Gold(Jan Aitkenhead)
03  Brilee Rose(Kelly Schweida)

04 Shalwa (NZ) RETIRED 2018(Tony
Gollan)

05 Setoka(Steven O'Dea)
06 Man in Charge(Kelly Schweida)

17 Maiden

Larry Cassidy
Michael Murphy
Tegan Harrison

Robbie Fradd

Dale Smith
Tegan Harrison
Jim Byrne
Corey Bayliss

Michael Cahill
Mark Du Plessis
Brad Stewart

Alannah
Fancourt

Dale Smith
Mark Du Plessis
Corey Bayliss
Brad Stewart
James Orman

Jim Byrne
Boris Thornton
Mark Du Plessis
James Orman
Tegan Harrison

James Orman
Anthony Allen
Michael Cahill

Alannah
Fancourt

Mark Du Plessis
Tegan Harrison
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

09:20AM

S W N

0.0
0.0 18
0.0
0.0

09:30AM

H N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

09:40AM

u b~ WN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

09:50AM

u b~ WN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10:00AM

A wWwN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

840 metres $0

01 Monashee Ridge(Kathy Stabe) Anthony Allen
02  Fi Fi No Fuss(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith
03  Zoucara(Chris Munce) Ryan Wiggins
04 Surface to Surface(Barry Baldwin) Tegan Harrison
05 Lightning Molly(Kelly Schweida) James Orman
06 Secret's Sake(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis
Maiden
840 metres $0
01 MY SHARONA(Pat Duff)
02 Speedgun (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)
03 Real Deal McNeill(Kelly Schweida)
04 Osteonics(Brian Wakefield)
05 So Dapper(John Symons & Sheila

Laxon)
06 JARS(Helen Donnelly)

10:10AM

o U b~ WN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10:20AM

v b WN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




